



Request under Freedom of Information Act 2000

Request Ref: NGFOI 17/18: 469

Thank you for your request for information received at Northampton General Hospital NHS Trust (NGH) on 19/02/18.

1. *How many children aged under-18 were admitted to hospital through each of your accident and emergency departments between 1 April 2016 and 31 March 2017 due to self-harming?*
2. *Can you provide an age breakdown of admittances for this period?*

Ages	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	Unknown

If your trust manages more than one hospital, can you please provide this information for each of your A&E departments?

I am pleased to be able to provide you with the following information.

Age	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Grand Total
Count of PAS Number	2	12	15	26	34	46	46	44	225